
Phone Number Email Address Company Name Contact Name Business Address
9167717229 planroom@placerbx.com Placer County Contractors Association Kellie Russell 10656 Industrial Ave #100 Roseville CA 95678
6506427781 jay@krsurface.com KR Surface Industries John 'Jay' Koval 1605 Whipple Rd, Hayward, CA
7075424862 daves@argonautconstructors.com Argonaut Constructors Dave Stanford P.O. Box 639
7079940437 bryancoastalme@gmail.com James Day Construction DBA Coastal Mountain Electric Bryan Mann P.O. Box 678
7074868083 jerry@engelkeconstruction.com Engelke Construction, Inc. Jerry Engelke P.O. Box1387
7074674118 northcoastestimating@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company Mikki Witter 1324 S State Street, Ukiah, CA  95482
302-450-1923 bids@napc.me North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC jhon PO Box 40445
8666771997 gbs@bidnet.com Bidnet Bid Net 15 British American Blvd
707-585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Annette Conley 246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA  95407
773-722-1900 fkazienko@multielectric.com Multi Electric Mfg Frank Kazienko 4223 West Lake St  Chicago, IL  60624
916-226-2100 estimating@royalelect.com Vellutini Corp. dba Royal Electric Company Lynette Sanchez 8481 Carbide Ct.
5108355001 info@vsceinc.com Vsce, Inc. Allen Wong 1610 HARRISON ST STE E-WEST
5105263424 hfaria@ocjones.com O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. Heidi Faria 1520 Fourth Street, Berkeley, CA  94710
9162262100 estimating@royalelect.com Royal Electric Claire Autry 8481 Carbide Ct
707-467-4134 jenni.mckenzie@gcinc.com Granite Construction Company Jenni McKenzie 1324 S. State Street, Ukiah, CA 95482
8003642059 content@constructconnect.com Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100, Norcross, GA, 30092
1234567890 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net EA EA bidgrid 15 Laguna Robles, Carmel Valley CA 93924
866-570-8187 content@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800
5134588509 katherine.bliss@constructconnect.com ConstructConnect Katherine Bliss 30 Technology Pkwy S. Suite 100  Norcross, GA 300
6615891001 estimating@austin-enterprise.com Austin Enterprise Debbie Lonon P.O. Box 81926
4084831517 liz@constructionbidsource.com Construction Bid Source, LLC Liz Strycker PO Box 1735


